1983 Technikum rolnicze

1. Banaszczuk Jolanta

2. Bednarski Dariusz

3. Chalecka Elzbieta

4, Ciesielska Ewa

5. Domanski Grzegorz

6. Flazinska Teresa

7. Frankowski Robert

8. Gatagusz Stanistaw

9. Grabowski Andrzej

10. Homan Jézef

11. Jurczak Mirostawa

12. Kalicka Hanna Maria
13. Kaminski Jerzy

14. Krasnodebski Zbigniew
15. Kurek Piotr

16. Marchel Waldemar

17. Moczulski Witold

18. Nasitowska Maria Agata
19. Podniesinski Janusz Wojciech
20. Pogorzelski Arkadiusz
21. Prywata Grazyna

22. Rostek Mariola Grazyna
23. Sekita Zbigniew Franciszek
24. Stowik Marta Katarzyna
25. Sobotka Matgorzata

26. Sygentowski Andrzej
27. Trandziuk Bozena

28. Wasilewska Krystyna
29. Wasilewska Teresa

30. Wdowinski Marek

31. Witkowska Danuta

32. Zbiejczuk Bozena

1983 3-letnie Technikum Rolnicze
Bala Zbigniew

Czarczynski Wojciech
Czarnocki Andrzej

Jaczewski Grzegorz

Jozwiak Marek

Katuska Agnieszka

N o U s N

Krasowski Janusz



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Lebuda Krzysztof
Lejman Krystyna
Manko Tomasz
Michalak Elzbieta
Niewiadomska Bozena
Okulus Matgorzata
Rucinski Stefan
Satata Leszek
Sawczak Barbara
Sejbuk Mirostawa
Sowa Jolanta
Wieladek Hanna
Wierzbicki Krzysztof



